AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2687 OFFERED BY TOKONO

Page 5, line 5, strike "\$16,865,200,000" and insert "\$16,876,300,000".

Page 6, line 12, strike "\$125,000,000" and insert "\$136,100,000".

Page 7, line 3, strike "\$16,865,200,000" and insert "\$16,876,300,000".

Page 8, line 9, strike "\$125,000,000" and insert "\$136,100,000".

